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Results

#1 Mixed 1000 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE18Goins, George F1 9:31.42

25.08 27.16 28.2527.90

28.46 28.67 28.69 28.79

29.26 29.14 29.30 29.25

29.26 29.25 29.31 29.23

29.22 29.08 29.08 27.04

MCC-SE17Flasch, Henry J2 9:49.49

26.38 28.61 28.9429.11

29.24 29.63 29.48 29.74

29.99 29.74 30.04 29.67

29.86 29.87 29.83 30.00

30.13 29.85 29.67 29.71

MCC-SE17Flasch, Ben L3 9:53.64

25.98 28.65 29.4728.88

29.39 29.40 29.64 29.78

30.16 29.94 30.08 29.94

30.34 30.49 30.44 30.32

30.44 29.98 30.55 29.77

MCC-SE16Bohner, Frances M4 10:53.33

28.95 32.15 32.9832.67

33.35 32.94 33.04 33.29

33.19 33.05 33.20 33.01

33.35 32.98 33.24 33.37

33.05 32.66 32.17 30.69

MCC-SE16Tabibiazar, Eliana N5 11:12.94

29.56 33.13 34.0133.91

33.85 34.16 34.00 33.83

33.75 33.71 33.83 33.81

33.98 34.07 33.98 33.83

33.86 33.50 33.45 34.72

MCC-SE16Sharplin, Millie M6 11:26.78

30.09 33.19 34.3734.15

34.26 34.44 34.44 34.73

34.53 34.64 34.83 35.17

34.63 34.83 34.94 35.36

34.60 34.73 34.42 34.43

MCC-SE14Gipson, Ava Grace G7 11:33.66

31.13 34.03 34.4634.18

34.89 34.88 35.53 35.02

35.17 34.98 35.32 35.32

35.11 35.18 35.24 35.36

34.96 34.70 34.83 33.37

CCAC-GA13Manis, Colton T8 13:21.32

32.57 38.15 41.4840.72

39.95 40.68 41.41 39.68

40.48 41.11 39.59 41.26

40.34 41.65 41.27 39.93

41.13 41.43 39.59 38.90

CCAC-GA12Henry, Nicholas B9 13:45.19

34.68 38.65 41.1240.14

41.21 42.19 40.05 40.89

41.55 42.26 42.59 43.09

42.57 42.76 43.34 42.58

42.56 41.76 41.92 39.28

#2 Mixed 1650 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE16Braly, Tyler J1 18:37.01

28.88 31.96 33.3533.18

34.01 34.90 34.23 34.08

34.43 35.17 33.73 34.02

34.92 34.00 34.79 35.15

34.25 33.81 34.87 33.83

34.07 33.95 34.84 35.10

33.85 33.34 34.02 34.07

34.97 34.90 33.42 31.71

31.21

MCC-SE15Ransom, Molly A2 19:24.81

30.56 34.90 35.0434.78

34.95 35.29 35.03 35.42

35.79 35.29 35.38 35.45

35.26 35.31 35.26 35.51

35.26 35.67 35.42 35.64

35.88 35.83 35.88 36.63

35.99 36.00 35.61 35.83

36.01 35.89 34.91 35.33

33.81

CCAC-GA17Brackett, Georgia Grace G3 19:39.50

32.62 35.58 36.6135.98

36.31 36.11 36.16 36.17

36.06 35.82 36.01 36.12

35.98 36.11 35.92 36.03

35.99 35.89 36.32 35.99

35.75 36.00 36.03 36.03

36.13 36.28 35.75 35.59

35.37 35.24 35.23 34.82

33.50

MCC-SE15Bolton, Hadley D4 20:36.20

33.04 35.65 37.1036.48

37.21 37.54 37.36 37.51

37.61 37.76 37.54 37.90

37.03 37.45 38.01 37.47

37.81 38.06 38.06 38.22

37.87 38.19 37.38 38.19

37.19 38.12 38.55 38.48

38.11 38.38 37.86 37.66

35.41

CCAC-GA11Martinez, Sophie E5 23:56.24

36.67 42.84 43.3943.74

41.82 43.59 43.95 43.30

44.04 42.38 43.95 43.59

43.27 44.18 44.79 43.62

44.69 44.62 45.37 44.17

44.91 44.08 43.98 43.98

42.95 44.41 44.54 43.82

43.22 43.09 43.22 43.40

42.67

#3 Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Mayo, Addilyn M1 1:41.06

44.52 56.54

MCC-SE8Yu, Leia J2 1:47.58

51.82 55.76

MCC-SE8Skiba, Madi R3 1:47.74

47.65 1:00.09

BAY-SE8Greene, Kaylee M4 1:52.65

55.21 57.44

MCC-SE8Hamilton, Cora C5 1:53.74

53.47 1:00.27

MCC-SE8Wurtz, Madalyn A6 1:57.29

53.22 1:04.07

BAY-SE7Bowman, Cate C7 1:57.72

56.58 1:01.14

#4 Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Curtis, Henry D1 1:36.23

41.04 55.19

CAT-SE7Gray, Carter W2 2:07.82

58.59 1:09.23

CCAC-GA8Martinez, Matthew V--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick - breast

44.51 53.79

CCAC-GA6Mickelson, Eli M--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

1:00.38 1:15.31

BAY-SE8Steele, Desmond G--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

1:26.94 1:43.54

BAY-SE5Steele, Lachlan--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

2:11.26 1:46.04

#5 Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA9Brackett, Layla M1 1:22.99

39.70 43.29

MCC-SE9Mayo, Audrey E2 1:29.82

40.42 49.40

CCAC-GA10Watson, Jazlynn K3 1:30.85

41.54 49.31

MCC-SE10Kinnamon, Lizzie J4 1:34.97

41.23 53.74

CCAC-GA10Miller, Cailynn A5 1:36.84

42.94 53.90

MCC-SE9Orth, Maddie J6 1:37.14

43.21 53.93

MCC-SE9Halbert, Jameson M7 1:41.10

45.16 55.94

BAY-SE9Talley, Natalie K8 1:49.37

51.87 57.50

CAT-SE10Shumway, Brooklyn L9 1:52.52

50.34 1:02.18

BAY-SE9Turner, Adalyn C10 1:52.76

52.56 1:00.20

BAY-SE9Bacalman, Elle/Ellery R11 1:55.42

53.65 1:01.77

BAY-SE10Hennings, Isabella M12 1:56.71

54.39 1:02.32
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(#5 Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

CAT-SE9Hughes, Olivia C13 1:58.96

55.31 1:03.65

MCC-SE9Barnett, Olivia S14 2:00.14

52.63 1:07.51

BAY-SE9McCormick, Finley B*15 2:01.29

52.58 1:08.71

MCC-SE9Fiorello, Faith Z*15 2:01.29

17.78 1:43.51

MCC-SE9Ellis, Claire S17 2:03.80

58.69 1:05.11

MCC-SE10Padgett, Southerly M18 2:08.41

59.92 1:08.49

MCC-SE9Dove, Evelyn G19 2:11.63

1:05.96 1:05.67

MCC-SE9Mobley, Camille E20 2:11.90

58.26 1:13.64

MCC-SE9Mills, Maya E21 2:18.25

1:03.74 1:14.51

MCC-SE10Bilbrey, Avalie C--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

48.01 52.21

BAY-SE9Bentley, Zuma Nell N--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

#6 Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE10Schrader, Charlie E1 1:18.32

36.29 42.03

MCC-SE10Foster, Sully H2 1:34.41

44.22 50.19

MCC-SE10Atchley, James A3 1:34.83

46.51 48.32

BAY-SE9Isch, Owen D4 1:37.30

40.54 56.76

MCC-SE9San Pedro, Trey T5 1:40.00

46.59 53.41

MCC-SE10Stevens, Beckham I6 1:41.26

46.06 55.20

MCC-SE10Blake, Luke E7 1:44.53

48.16 56.37

MCC-SE9Groves, Brogan E8 1:45.62

49.12 56.50

CCAC-GA10Moore, Joseph G9 1:47.08

53.71 53.37

MCC-SE10Jordan, Erik X10 1:50.50

53.94 56.56

BAY-SE10Holcomb, Parker P11 2:08.44

1:01.62 1:06.82

MCC-SE9Bennett, Isaac D12 2:18.69

1:05.12 1:13.57

BAY-SE10Ratliff, Elijah W--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:17.85

BAY-SE9Smith, Hank O--- DQ

Alternating Kick - breast

53.02

BAY-SE10Dooley, William R--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

49.00 57.53

#7 Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE12Graham, Sloane V1 1:17.88

MCC-SE11Yu, Monna P2 1:18.82

MCC-SE11Skiba, Jade J3 1:22.18

MCC-SE12Bechtol, Tallulah M4 1:23.54

CAT-SE12Hughes, Sophie E5 1:23.59

MCC-SE11West, Allie E6 1:23.64

MCC-SE11Rawls, Reese A7 1:25.35

MCC-SE11Elkins, Millie K8 1:27.04

MCC-SE11Kountz, May M9 1:27.15

MTSC-SE12Fugate, Anestynn F10 1:28.55

41.04 47.51

MCC-SE12Mobley, Jasmine E11 1:28.91

MCC-SE12Bean, Matti H12 1:29.53

MCC-SE11Ellis, Madelaine J13 1:30.02

MCC-SE12Jonker, Helaina M14 1:30.84

MCC-SE12Malone, Brynn A15 1:31.90

MCC-SE12Hamilton, Lucy A16 1:33.86

MCC-SE11Phipps, Lola R17 1:35.82

MCC-SE11Tweed, Tallulah R18 1:39.96

MCC-SE12Haight, Emma R19 1:43.30

MCC-SE11Dove, Presley N20 1:47.80

MCC-SE11Bennett, Marin K21 1:53.83

MCC-SE11Winn, Margaret G--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

1:21.81 1:46.61

CCAC-GA11Martinez, Sophie E--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

MCC-SE11Orth, Isabel M--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

#8 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE12House, Zeki C1 1:10.67

MCC-SE12Tabibiazar, Liam J2 1:12.28

CAT-SE12Eldred, Elias A3 1:14.30

CAT-SE11Chai, Christian T4 1:14.68

MCC-SE11McInnes, Zack T5 1:20.86

MCC-SE11Young, Carter R6 1:28.21

MCC-SE12Conibear, Ashton B7 1:28.51

CCAC-GA12Callaway, Grant B8 1:29.73

CAT-SE12Elliott, Teddy A9 1:36.34

MCC-SE11Worley, Miles D10 1:48.65

BAY-SE11Dutton, Mobley A11 2:00.43

#9 Girls 14&U 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE14Gipson, Ava Grace G1 2:22.23

MCC-SE13McInnes, Makayla A2 2:23.00

MCC-SE14Chapin, Roee K3 2:30.93

14.47 39.51 52.6844.27

MCC-SE13Schrader, Elizabeth Grace4 2:37.71

MCC-SE14Bond, Arianna N5 2:42.84

16.62 40.77 54.0951.36

MCC-SE13McCarthy, Aubree J6 2:52.24

20.39 44.70 54.6252.53

MTSC-SE13Jerrell, Maddie G7 2:52.63

19.38 42.37 55.9854.90

#9 Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE17Chapin, Scout S1 2:14.41

MCC-SE18Malone, Ella S2 2:22.03

MCC-SE15Carpenter, Caroline M3 2:30.56

MCC-SE15Bernard, Lillian G4 2:37.26

MCC-SE17Oswald, Ruby C5 2:40.01

MCC-SE15Manley, Hannah K6 3:07.64

21.29 46.95 1:06.0853.32

CAT-SE15Johnson, Hannah E7 3:42.26

31.63 57.05 1:14.3659.22

#10 Boys 14&U 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE13Stevens, Foster L1 2:19.33

27.16 36.43 32.0043.74

MCC-SE13Blake, Noah P2 2:22.90

28.50 34.91 33.8345.66

MCC-SE14Bilbrey IV, Benton G3 2:25.13

31.39 38.20 32.3943.15

CCAC-GA14Mederios, Luke M4 2:25.68

32.56 38.16 32.7142.25

CCAC-GA13Moore, Jacob A5 2:38.17

35.20 40.49 34.2248.26

CCAC-GA12Henry, Nicholas B6 2:42.40

36.78 40.75 35.9548.92

MCC-SE13Daniels, Kammeran J7 2:51.91

37.47 43.55 37.7753.12

MCC-SE13Loynd, Kyler J8 3:07.40

42.80 46.01 40.7257.87

CCAC-GA13Hyde, Zack H9 3:12.86

45.02 45.60 45.3656.88

MCC-SE13Johnson, Nicholas B--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

32.14 38.02 32.6144.32

#10 Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE17Johnson, Marvin L1 1:57.55

25.44 30.78 26.1735.16

MCC-SE18Bevill, Ben H2 1:58.12

25.53 29.65 27.4235.52

MCC-SE15Hepburn, Tristen M3 2:03.56

24.55 31.74 31.0136.26

MCC-SE16Wells, Caden A4 2:04.07

26.14 32.58 30.0935.26

MCC-SE16Neill, Chandler T5 2:04.15

26.15 31.64 28.7637.60

MCC-SE17Flasch, Henry J6 2:06.77

27.32 30.53 29.9438.98



McCallie / GPS Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:09 PM 1/15/2024 Page 3
2024 SE MCC January Invite - 1/12/2024 to 1/14/2024

Results
(#10 Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM)

MCC-SE16Goins, Grant M7 2:07.65

27.32 31.92 31.1937.22

MCC-SE16Carroll, Logan J8 2:08.30

26.30 32.33 30.0039.67

MCC-SE16Braly, Tyler J9 2:10.79

13.52 46.65 30.5140.11

MCC-SE17Ruth, Cole C10 2:13.16

29.03 34.19 29.9539.99

MCC-SE17Schurr, Zach A11 2:16.63

27.87 33.81 32.3242.63

MCC-SE18Mignott, Joshua L12 2:21.06

28.30 37.11 33.0842.57

MCC-SE15Hedrick, Asa R13 2:27.41

31.10 40.31 36.0939.91

CAT-SE18Fox, Matthew D14 2:27.96

29.36 39.33 36.9542.32

#11 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Skiba, Madi R1 22.84

MCC-SE8Yu, Leia J2 23.41

MCC-SE8Wurtz, Madalyn A3 23.91

MCC-SE8Robertson, Lilly J4 24.72

BAY-SE8Greene, Kaylee M5 24.94

MCC-SE8Fluhrer, Dorothy C6 25.15

MCC-SE8Hamilton, Cora C7 25.36

BAY-SE7Bacalman, Thatcher A8 25.96

BAY-SE7Bowman, Cate C9 26.46

CAT-SE8Ferguson, Emma L10 28.39

BAY-SE6Hanning Dmitrievskay, M11 29.80

BAY-SE7Isch, Anna12 29.84

MCC-SE8Stoddard, Anna E13 31.35

MCC-SE8Russell, Kinlee B14 38.69

MCC-SE5O'Steen, Emory J*15 39.77

MCC-SE5O'Steen, Payton M*15 39.77

BAY-SE6Bentley, Graham D17 40.00

MCC-SE5Smith, Ruby A18 41.99

BAY-SE7Smith, Hazel19 42.77

CCAC-GA8Hyde, Zoey G20 43.84

MCC-SE5O'Steen, Avery K21 44.69

MCC-SE8Benford, Maliya J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

#12 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA8Martinez, Matthew V1 20.62

MCC-SE7Partain, RJ J2 24.17

CAT-SE7Gray, Carter W3 24.75

CCAC-GA6Mickelson, Eli M4 24.80

BAY-SE6Bentley, James E5 26.39

MCC-SE6Ellis, David T6 29.11

BAY-SE8Jones, Hardwick S7 29.17

MCC-SE7Robertson, Jem M8 29.43

MCC-SE6Ellis, Timmy H9 31.93

MCC-SE6Rawls, Zeke C10 32.26

BAY-SE8Steele, Desmond G11 35.26

BAY-SE5Steele, Lachlan12 1:01.67

#13 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA9Brackett, Layla M1 38.55

MCC-SE10Kinnamon, Lizzie J2 40.30

MCC-SE9Orth, Maddie J3 41.34

MCC-SE9Mayo, Audrey E4 41.73

CCAC-GA10Watson, Jazlynn K5 43.34

BAY-SE9Bentley, Zuma Nell N6 46.15

MCC-SE10Brown, Libby A7 46.60

CAT-SE10Shumway, Brooklyn L8 47.07

MCC-SE9Halbert, Jameson M9 47.88

CCAC-GA10Miller, Cailynn A10 48.18

MCC-SE9Barnett, Olivia S11 48.55

MCC-SE10Bilbrey, Avalie C12 48.68

CAT-SE9Elliott, Lee M13 48.83

BAY-SE9Bacalman, Elle/Ellery R14 49.26

BAY-SE9Talley, Natalie K15 50.39

BAY-SE10Hennings, Isabella M16 51.12

BAY-SE9Turner, Adalyn C17 51.55

CAT-SE9Hughes, Olivia C18 52.65

BAY-SE9McCormick, Finley B19 53.90

MCC-SE9Fiorello, Faith Z20 55.77

MCC-SE9Ellis, Claire S*21 56.79

MCC-SE10Padgett, Southerly M*21 56.79

BAY-SE9Thompson, Maggie Lee L23 58.34

MCC-SE9Dove, Evelyn G24 59.81

MCC-SE9Mills, Maya E25 59.86

MCC-SE9Mobley, Camille E26 1:00.33

CAT-SE9Moody, Hayden M27 1:01.53

MCC-SE9Sextl, Ella M28 1:04.68

BAY-SE9Hill, Ellie29 1:04.91

MCC-SE9Sanders, Kin S30 1:07.41

#14 Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE10Keener, Noah M1 39.28

MCC-SE10Swisher, Owen R2 39.50

BAY-SE9Isch, Owen D3 41.42

MCC-SE10Foster, Sully H4 42.45

MCC-SE10Atchley, James A5 46.09

MCC-SE9San Pedro, Trey T6 46.55

MCC-SE10Blake, Luke E7 47.00

MCC-SE10Stevens, Beckham I8 47.70

BAY-SE10Dooley, William R9 48.89

MCC-SE9Groves, Brogan E10 49.53

CCAC-GA10Moore, Joseph G11 50.79

MCC-SE10Jordan, Erik X12 51.64

BAY-SE9Jones, Cooper E13 56.20

BAY-SE9Smith, Hank O14 58.70

BAY-SE10Holcomb, Parker P15 1:00.51

MCC-SE9Bennett, Isaac D16 1:05.53

CAT-SE10Taylor, Austin M17 1:07.04

BAY-SE9Steffen, Zachary L18 1:11.01

MCC-SE10Williams, Carson R19 1:17.01

BAY-SE10Ratliff, Elijah W--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

#15 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE12Graham, Sloane V1 33.81

MCC-SE11Rievley, Addison M2 34.96

MCC-SE11Smith, Addie R3 35.54

CCAC-GA11Martinez, Sophie E4 36.08

MCC-SE11Yu, Monna P5 36.30

MCC-SE11Skiba, Jade J6 37.96

MCC-SE11West, Allie E7 38.46

MCC-SE11Ellis, Madelaine J8 38.55

MCC-SE12Bechtol, Tallulah M9 39.59

MCC-SE11Elkins, Millie K10 39.70

MCC-SE11Rawls, Reese A11 40.18

CAT-SE12Hughes, Sophie E12 40.37

MCC-SE12Jonker, Helaina M13 40.39

CAT-SE11Calhoun, Savannah L14 40.61

MCC-SE12Mobley, Jasmine E15 40.63

MCC-SE12Malone, Brynn A16 40.69

MCC-SE11Kountz, May M17 41.37

MCC-SE12Bean, Matti H18 41.51

MCC-SE12Haight, Emma R19 42.07

MCC-SE12Atchley, Anna Catherine20 42.92

MTSC-SE12Fugate, Anestynn F21 43.40

MCC-SE11Orth, Isabel M22 46.53

MCC-SE11Tweed, Tallulah R23 46.98

MCC-SE11Phipps, Lola R24 48.42

CAT-SE11Hildebrand, Sophia G25 48.71

MCC-SE11Bennett, Marin K26 51.61

MCC-SE11Winn, Margaret G27 1:07.43

#16 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE12Tabibiazar, Liam J1 32.20

MCC-SE12House, Zeki C2 34.27

MCC-SE11McInnes, Zack T3 34.62

MCC-SE11Young, Carter R4 40.51

MCC-SE12Conibear, Ashton B5 41.17

CCAC-GA12Callaway, Grant B6 41.98

CAT-SE12Elliott, Teddy A7 44.84

MCC-SE11Worley, Miles D8 51.67

BAY-SE11Dutton, Mobley A9 53.19

#17 Girls 14&U 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE14Chapin, Roee K1 1:09.98

34.11 35.87

CAT-SE14Wendorf, Claire E2 1:11.05

33.65 37.40

MCC-SE14Bond, Arianna N3 1:14.98

36.12 38.86

MCC-SE13Schrader, Elizabeth Grace4 1:16.41

37.94 38.47

MTSC-SE13Jerrell, Maddie G5 1:16.93

37.34 39.59

MCC-SE13McCarthy, Aubree J6 1:21.09

39.80 41.29
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(#17 Girls 14&U 100 Yard Back)

MCC-SE13Dake, Callie E7 1:27.29

40.28 47.01

MCC-SE14Riggs, Corie C8 1:31.75

44.03 47.72

MCC-SE14Steele, Katelyn A9 1:43.82

48.79 55.03

#17 Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE17Chapin, Scout S1 1:00.26

29.16 31.10

MCC-SE16Bond, Adelaide M2 1:01.19

29.07 32.12

MCC-SE16Tabibiazar, Eliana N3 1:01.79

30.31 31.48

MCC-SE15Ransom, Molly A4 1:03.45

31.08 32.37

MCC-SE16Bohner, Frances M5 1:05.61

31.57 34.04

MCC-SE16Sharplin, Millie M6 1:06.13

32.07 34.06

MCC-SE17Fluhrer, Garner K7 1:08.64

33.37 35.27

MCC-SE15Bolton, Hadley D8 1:09.87

34.29 35.58

MCC-SE15Bernard, Lillian G9 1:10.44

34.61 35.83

MCC-SE16Cappellazzo, Lilly F10 1:13.01

34.44 38.57

MCC-SE16Obringer, Ella K11 1:13.06

35.97 37.09

MCC-SE15Manley, Hannah K12 1:19.96

38.32 41.64

CAT-SE15Johnson, Hannah E--- DQ

Not on back off wall

49.42 56.80

#18 Boys 14&U 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE13Stevens, Foster L1 1:03.53

30.67 32.86

MCC-SE13Blake, Noah P2 1:03.66

30.70 32.96

CAT-SE14Eberly, Lincoln J3 1:04.70

30.66 34.04

MCC-SE13Brooks, Cooper N4 1:07.06

32.94 34.12

MCC-SE13Johnson, Nicholas B5 1:09.98

34.28 35.70

MCC-SE14Grant, Dru S6 1:11.18

35.07 36.11

CCAC-GA14Mederios, Luke M7 1:12.13

35.92 36.21

MTSC-SE14Koehler, Liam K8 1:13.46

36.78 36.68

CCAC-GA13Moore, Jacob A9 1:15.12

36.46 38.66

CCAC-GA13Manis, Colton T10 1:16.71

36.55 40.16

MCC-SE13Daniels, Kammeran J11 1:21.06

39.79 41.27

MTSC-SE14Hall, Elan J12 1:22.16

38.44 43.72

MCC-SE13Loynd, Kyler J13 1:23.53

CCAC-GA13Hyde, Zack H14 1:24.92

40.84 44.08

MCC-SE13Wamuhiu, Benji B15 1:36.90

43.47 53.43

#18 Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE18Bevill, Ben H1 52.05

25.45 26.60

MCC-SE17Johnson, Marvin L2 54.85

26.55 28.30

MCC-SE17Taylor, Jonas M3 55.34

26.25 29.09

MCC-SE18Goins, George F4 56.71

27.74 28.97

CCAC-GA16Bash, Vincent S5 57.13

27.74 29.39

MCC-SE17Gorecki, Ocean A6 1:00.18

28.64 31.54

MCC-SE16Goins, Grant M7 1:00.31

29.57 30.74

MCC-SE17Porter, Vincent J8 1:00.79

29.32 31.47

MCC-SE17Schurr, Zach A9 1:01.14

29.65 31.49

MCC-SE16Johnson, Asher A10 1:01.45

30.62 30.83

MCC-SE15Ellis, Ryan A11 1:03.07

31.23 31.84

MCC-SE17Ruth, Cole C12 1:03.40

31.11 32.29

CAT-SE17Collier, Timothy P13 1:03.56

29.91 33.65

CAT-SE15Hobbs, Davis E14 1:07.46

32.14 35.32

MTSC-SE15Dothard, Braden C15 1:14.15

36.05 38.10

#19 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Mayo, Addilyn M1 51.08

MCC-SE8Skiba, Madi R2 51.88

#20 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Curtis, Henry D1 46.30

MCC-SE7Partain, RJ J2 1:11.87

#22 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE10Schrader, Charlie E1 1:22.12

36.07 46.05

#23 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE11Dove, Presley N1 2:06.08

52.06 1:14.02

MCC-SE11Smith, Addie R--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

40.72 53.85

#24 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE12Tabibiazar, Liam J1 1:09.57

32.52 37.05

MCC-SE12House, Zeki C2 1:10.48

33.83 36.65

CAT-SE12Eldred, Elias A3 1:15.66

34.67 40.99

CCAC-GA12Henry, Nicholas B4 1:22.43

37.91 44.52

MCC-SE11McInnes, Zack T5 1:32.52

38.08 54.44

MCC-SE11Young, Carter R6 1:34.09

MCC-SE12Conibear, Ashton B7 1:49.61

49.19 1:00.42

#25 Girls 14&U 200 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA11Martinez, Sophie E1 2:56.94

37.83 46.85 44.9847.28

MCC-SE13Dake, Callie E2 3:33.20

46.18 55.21 55.3956.42

#25 Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE16Obringer, Ella K1 2:37.01

34.41 40.20 41.7240.68

#26 Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE16Johnson, Asher A1 1:59.35

28.08 31.37 29.8230.08

MCC-SE17Gorecki, Ocean A2 2:06.87

29.10 31.90 34.1231.75

MCC-SE16Braly, Tyler J3 2:07.89

29.07 32.59 32.0534.18

MCC-SE17Schurr, Zach A4 2:14.12

30.00 35.06 34.9634.10

#27 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Mayo, Addilyn M1 39.69

MCC-SE8Wurtz, Madalyn A2 45.76

CAT-SE8Ferguson, Emma L3 48.34

MCC-SE8Hamilton, Cora C4 49.01

BAY-SE8Greene, Kaylee M5 49.27
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(#27 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free)

BAY-SE7Bowman, Cate C6 49.48

BAY-SE7Bacalman, Thatcher A7 50.19

MCC-SE8Yu, Leia J8 50.57

MCC-SE8Fluhrer, Dorothy C9 52.69

MCC-SE8Benford, Maliya J10 54.83

BAY-SE6Hanning Dmitrievskay, M11 1:00.09

MCC-SE8Robertson, Lilly J12 1:01.50

BAY-SE7Smith, Hazel13 1:08.11

BAY-SE7Isch, Anna14 1:08.32

MCC-SE8Stoddard, Anna E15 1:09.12

MCC-SE8Russell, Kinlee B16 1:14.80

CCAC-GA8Hyde, Zoey G17 1:27.34

MCC-SE5O'Steen, Emory J18 1:33.43

MCC-SE5O'Steen, Payton M19 1:34.09

MCC-SE5O'Steen, Avery K20 1:44.45

MCC-SE5Smith, Ruby A21 1:47.14

#28 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA8Martinez, Matthew V1 37.79

MCC-SE8Curtis, Henry D2 38.14

CAT-SE7Gray, Carter W3 43.06

BAY-SE8Jones, Hardwick S4 46.27

CCAC-GA6Mickelson, Eli M5 49.70

MCC-SE7Partain, RJ J6 54.94

MCC-SE7Robertson, Jem M7 1:18.67

BAY-SE8Steele, Desmond G8 1:20.59

MCC-SE6Rawls, Zeke C9 1:25.42

BAY-SE5Steele, Lachlan10 1:52.90

#29 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA9Brackett, Layla M1 31.29

MCC-SE9Mayo, Audrey E2 33.89

CCAC-GA10Watson, Jazlynn K3 35.06

MCC-SE10Kinnamon, Lizzie J4 35.80

MCC-SE9Orth, Maddie J5 36.51

CCAC-GA10Miller, Cailynn A6 37.27

BAY-SE9Bentley, Zuma Nell N7 38.91

MCC-SE10Bilbrey, Avalie C8 38.98

MCC-SE9Halbert, Jameson M9 39.58

BAY-SE9Bacalman, Elle/Ellery R10 42.11

CAT-SE10Shumway, Brooklyn L11 42.63

BAY-SE9Talley, Natalie K12 42.90

CAT-SE9Elliott, Lee M13 43.09

MCC-SE9Barnett, Olivia S14 43.69

CAT-SE9Hughes, Olivia C15 44.45

BAY-SE9Turner, Adalyn C16 45.33

BAY-SE10Hennings, Isabella M17 46.76

BAY-SE9Thompson, Maggie Lee L18 46.80

MCC-SE10Padgett, Southerly M19 48.39

BAY-SE9McCormick, Finley B20 49.07

MCC-SE9Mills, Maya E21 49.91

MCC-SE9Mobley, Camille E22 51.33

MCC-SE9Dove, Evelyn G23 53.22

CAT-SE9Moody, Hayden M24 54.00

MCC-SE9Fiorello, Faith Z25 56.39

MCC-SE9Sextl, Ella M26 1:05.28

MCC-SE9Sanders, Kin S27 1:05.92

BAY-SE9Hill, Ellie28 1:12.53

#30 Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE10Schrader, Charlie E1 30.50

MCC-SE10Foster, Sully H2 33.77

MCC-SE10Keener, Noah M3 34.41

MCC-SE10Swisher, Owen R4 35.45

MCC-SE10Atchley, James A5 36.00

MCC-SE10Hamilton, Weston Z6 37.66

BAY-SE9Isch, Owen D7 38.15

MCC-SE10Blake, Luke E8 39.05

MCC-SE10Stevens, Beckham I9 39.64

MCC-SE9San Pedro, Trey T10 40.06

BAY-SE10Dooley, William R11 43.07

MCC-SE9Groves, Brogan E12 43.47

MCC-SE10Jordan, Erik X13 44.64

CCAC-GA10Moore, Joseph G14 45.39

BAY-SE9Smith, Hank O15 47.53

CAT-SE10Taylor, Austin M16 50.53

BAY-SE9Jones, Cooper E17 51.30

BAY-SE10Holcomb, Parker P18 51.83

MCC-SE9Bennett, Isaac D19 54.11

BAY-SE9Steffen, Zachary L20 59.38

MCC-SE10Williams, Carson R21 1:07.00

BAY-SE10Ratliff, Elijah W22 1:26.81

#31 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE12Graham, Sloane V1 29.02

MCC-SE11Rievley, Addison M2 30.73

CCAC-GA11Martinez, Sophie E3 30.76

MCC-SE11Yu, Monna P4 32.33

MCC-SE11Rawls, Reese A5 32.34

MCC-SE12Jonker, Helaina M6 32.65

MCC-SE11Smith, Addie R*7 32.78

MCC-SE12Bean, Matti H*7 32.78

MCC-SE11Ellis, Madelaine J9 32.85

MCC-SE11Kountz, May M10 32.86

MCC-SE12Bechtol, Tallulah M11 33.02

MCC-SE11Skiba, Jade J12 33.40

MCC-SE11West, Allie E13 33.60

MCC-SE11Elkins, Millie K14 33.71

MTSC-SE12Fugate, Anestynn F15 33.86

MCC-SE12Mobley, Jasmine E16 34.06

MCC-SE12Atchley, Anna Catherine17 34.18

CAT-SE12Hughes, Sophie E18 34.42

MCC-SE12Hamilton, Lucy A19 34.95

MCC-SE12Malone, Brynn A20 35.09

CAT-SE11Calhoun, Savannah L21 36.26

MCC-SE12Haight, Emma R22 36.87

MCC-SE11Tweed, Tallulah R23 38.08

MCC-SE11Phipps, Lola R24 38.29

CAT-SE11Hildebrand, Sophia G25 39.96

MCC-SE11Dove, Presley N26 40.86

MCC-SE11Orth, Isabel M27 40.91

MCC-SE11Bennett, Marin K28 44.31

MCC-SE11Winn, Margaret G29 1:04.17

#32 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE12Tabibiazar, Liam J1 28.56

MCC-SE12House, Zeki C2 28.75

CAT-SE12Eldred, Elias A3 29.18

CCAC-GA12Henry, Nicholas B4 30.55

CAT-SE11Chai, Christian T5 30.75

MCC-SE11McInnes, Zack T6 31.13

CCAC-GA12Callaway, Grant B7 32.60

MCC-SE11Young, Carter R8 33.97

MCC-SE12Conibear, Ashton B9 35.10

CAT-SE12Elliott, Teddy A10 35.25

CAT-SE12Shumway, Marquette H11 36.50

MCC-SE11Worley, Miles D12 43.42

BAY-SE11Dutton, Mobley A13 46.37

#33 Girls 14&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE14Gipson, Ava Grace G1 25.48

MCC-SE13McInnes, Makayla A2 26.92

MCC-SE14Chapin, Roee K3 27.17

CAT-SE14Wendorf, Claire E4 27.71

MCC-SE14Bond, Arianna N5 29.00

MCC-SE13Schrader, Elizabeth Grace6 29.66

MCC-SE13McCarthy, Aubree J7 30.32

MTSC-SE13Jerrell, Maddie G8 30.63

MCC-SE13Hamilton, Grace E9 31.18

MCC-SE13Dake, Callie E10 34.83

MTSC-SE13Donnahoo, Kalleya M11 37.01

MCC-SE14Riggs, Corie C12 38.01

MCC-SE14Steele, Katelyn A13 40.10

#33 Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE16Sharplin, Millie M1 24.97

MCC-SE17Chapin, Scout S2 25.26

MCC-SE16Bond, Adelaide M3 25.51

MCC-SE16Bohner, Frances M4 25.53

MCC-SE16Tabibiazar, Eliana N5 25.76

MCC-SE15Ransom, Molly A6 26.23

MCC-SE17Oswald, Ruby C7 27.57

MCC-SE15Carpenter, Caroline M8 27.74

MCC-SE16Cappellazzo, Lilly F9 28.01

MCC-SE17Fluhrer, Garner K10 28.45

MCC-SE15Bernard, Lillian G11 29.17

MCC-SE16Obringer, Ella K12 29.46

CAT-SE15Johnson, Hannah E13 41.11

#34 Boys 14&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE13Blake, Noah P1 23.96

CAT-SE14Eberly, Lincoln J2 24.35

MCC-SE13Stevens, Foster L3 24.76

MCC-SE14Grant, Dru S4 26.13

MCC-SE14Bilbrey IV, Benton G5 26.26
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(#34 Boys 14&U 50 Yard Free)

MCC-SE13Brooks, Cooper N6 26.90

MCC-SE13Johnson, Nicholas B7 26.94

MTSC-SE14Koehler, Liam K8 27.23

CCAC-GA14Mederios, Luke M9 27.63

CCAC-GA13Moore, Jacob A10 28.57

CCAC-GA13Hyde, Zack H11 29.91

MCC-SE13Daniels, Kammeran J12 30.06

CCAC-GA13Manis, Colton T13 30.08

MTSC-SE14Hall, Elan J14 31.36

MCC-SE13Loynd, Kyler J15 31.74

MCC-SE13Wamuhiu, Benji B16 37.22

#34 Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE17Johnson, Marvin L1 21.16

MCC-SE15Hepburn, Tristen M2 21.47

MCC-SE16Johnson, Asher A3 21.53

MCC-SE16Carroll, Logan J4 22.29

MCC-SE16Neill, Chandler T5 22.45

MCC-SE18Goins, George F6 22.48

MCC-SE16Wells, Caden A7 22.65

MCC-SE17Bernard, Nolan A8 23.02

MCC-SE17Flasch, Ben L9 23.13

MCC-SE17Gorecki, Ocean A10 23.17

MCC-SE18Mignott, Joshua L*11 23.52

MCC-SE17Flasch, Henry J*11 23.52

MCC-SE17Porter, Vincent J13 23.64

MCC-SE16Goins, Grant M14 23.71

CCAC-GA16Bash, Vincent S15 24.12

MCC-SE17Ruth, Cole C16 24.30

MCC-SE15Hedrick, Asa R17 24.95

MCC-SE15Ellis, Ryan A18 25.35

CAT-SE15Hobbs, Davis E19 25.43

CAT-SE17Collier, Timothy P20 25.48

CAT-SE18Fox, Matthew D21 25.87

MTSC-SE15Dothard, Braden C22 28.54

#35 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Mayo, Addilyn M1 25.41

MCC-SE8Skiba, Madi R2 26.30

MCC-SE8Hamilton, Cora C3 26.67

MCC-SE8Yu, Leia J4 26.75

MCC-SE8Wurtz, Madalyn A5 29.12

BAY-SE7Bowman, Cate C6 29.30

BAY-SE6Hanning Dmitrievskay, M7 30.74

MCC-SE8Stoddard, Anna E8 32.14

BAY-SE8Greene, Kaylee M9 33.93

MCC-SE8Benford, Maliya J10 35.21

MCC-SE8Fluhrer, Dorothy C11 40.70

BAY-SE7Isch, Anna12 45.31

MCC-SE8Russell, Kinlee B13 46.40

BAY-SE7Bacalman, Thatcher A14 54.04

MCC-SE8Robertson, Lilly J--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

BAY-SE7Smith, Hazel--- DQ

Scissors kick

CCAC-GA8Hyde, Zoey G--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by o

BAY-SE6Bentley, Graham D--- DQ

Scissors kick

#36 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA8Martinez, Matthew V1 24.39

MCC-SE8Curtis, Henry D2 25.09

CAT-SE7Gray, Carter W3 29.97

MCC-SE7Robertson, Jem M4 37.30

MCC-SE7Partain, RJ J5 41.45

CCAC-GA6Mickelson, Eli M--- DQ

One hand touch

MCC-SE6Ellis, Timmy H--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick

BAY-SE8Jones, Hardwick S--- DQ

One hand touch

BAY-SE6Bentley, James E--- DQ

Alternating Kick

BAY-SE5Steele, Lachlan--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

BAY-SE8Steele, Desmond G--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

#37 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA10Watson, Jazlynn K1 45.57

CCAC-GA9Brackett, Layla M2 45.75

MCC-SE10Bilbrey, Avalie C3 49.00

MCC-SE9Mayo, Audrey E4 54.21

MCC-SE10Kinnamon, Lizzie J5 56.15

MCC-SE9Orth, Maddie J6 56.59

MCC-SE9Fiorello, Faith Z7 56.61

CCAC-GA10Miller, Cailynn A8 56.69

CAT-SE9Hughes, Olivia C9 58.06

MCC-SE9Halbert, Jameson M10 59.36

BAY-SE9Talley, Natalie K11 1:01.36

BAY-SE9Bentley, Zuma Nell N12 1:03.78

BAY-SE9Turner, Adalyn C13 1:04.36

BAY-SE9Bacalman, Elle/Ellery R14 1:05.37

MCC-SE9Dove, Evelyn G15 1:06.05

BAY-SE10Hennings, Isabella M16 1:08.46

MCC-SE9Sanders, Kin S17 1:09.08

BAY-SE9McCormick, Finley B18 1:11.44

MCC-SE9Mobley, Camille E19 1:12.00

MCC-SE9Barnett, Olivia S20 1:12.74

MCC-SE10Padgett, Southerly M21 1:16.95

MCC-SE9Mills, Maya E22 1:20.47

CAT-SE9Moody, Hayden M23 1:30.87

MCC-SE9Sextl, Ella M--- DQ

Scissors kick

BAY-SE9Hill, Ellie--- DQ

One hand touch

BAY-SE9Thompson, Maggie Lee L--- DQ

One hand touch

#38 Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE10Schrader, Charlie E1 43.03

MCC-SE10Keener, Noah M2 45.52

MCC-SE10Atchley, James A3 49.75

MCC-SE10Hamilton, Weston Z4 50.54

MCC-SE10Stevens, Beckham I5 50.66

MCC-SE10Swisher, Owen R6 52.95

MCC-SE9Groves, Brogan E7 53.87

MCC-SE10Jordan, Erik X8 54.33

MCC-SE9San Pedro, Trey T9 55.37

CCAC-GA10Moore, Joseph G10 56.87

MCC-SE10Blake, Luke E11 1:03.61

BAY-SE9Isch, Owen D12 1:03.82

BAY-SE10Holcomb, Parker P13 1:04.08

BAY-SE10Dooley, William R14 1:12.61

MCC-SE9Bennett, Isaac D15 1:14.64

BAY-SE9Steffen, Zachary L16 1:37.11

BAY-SE9Jones, Cooper E--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

BAY-SE9Smith, Hank O--- DQ

One hand touch

MCC-SE10Williams, Carson R--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

BAY-SE10Ratliff, Elijah W--- DQ

One hand touch

#39 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE11Skiba, Jade J1 41.51

MCC-SE11Smith, Addie R2 42.35

MCC-SE12Graham, Sloane V3 42.36

MCC-SE12Bechtol, Tallulah M4 42.54

MCC-SE11Rievley, Addison M5 42.65

MCC-SE11Rawls, Reese A6 43.29

MCC-SE12Jonker, Helaina M7 45.23

MTSC-SE12Fugate, Anestynn F8 45.50

MCC-SE11Yu, Monna P9 45.91

MCC-SE11Phipps, Lola R10 46.23

MCC-SE11Ellis, Madelaine J11 47.28

CAT-SE12Hughes, Sophie E12 47.98

MCC-SE12Hamilton, Lucy A13 48.25

MCC-SE12Bean, Matti H14 50.28

MCC-SE11Kountz, May M15 50.61

MCC-SE11Tweed, Tallulah R16 50.67

MCC-SE12Malone, Brynn A17 51.00

MCC-SE11Bennett, Marin K18 53.31

MCC-SE12Haight, Emma R19 53.66

MCC-SE11Orth, Isabel M20 55.18

CAT-SE11Hildebrand, Sophia G21 55.55

MCC-SE11Dove, Presley N22 56.87

MCC-SE11Winn, Margaret G--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

#40 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

CAT-SE11Chai, Christian T1 37.30
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(#40 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

CAT-SE12Eldred, Elias A2 39.54

CCAC-GA12Callaway, Grant B3 46.62

CAT-SE12Elliott, Teddy A4 47.22

CAT-SE12Shumway, Marquette H5 56.74

MCC-SE11Worley, Miles D6 58.81

BAY-SE11Dutton, Mobley A7 1:03.88

#41 Girls 14&U 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE13McInnes, Makayla A1 1:14.27

35.15 39.12

MCC-SE14Chapin, Roee K2 1:19.23

37.25 41.98

CAT-SE14Wendorf, Claire E3 1:24.55

38.23 46.32

MCC-SE13Hamilton, Grace E4 1:27.64

41.17 46.47

MCC-SE14Steele, Katelyn A5 1:56.82

53.35 1:03.47

MCC-SE14Riggs, Corie C--- DQ

Scissors kick

51.62 57.01

#41 Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE16Keener, Abigail M1 1:11.01

32.98 38.03

MCC-SE15Bolton, Hadley D2 1:13.80

34.45 39.35

MCC-SE15Carpenter, Caroline M3 1:15.41

36.01 39.40

MCC-SE17Oswald, Ruby C4 1:21.97

38.59 43.38

MCC-SE16Cappellazzo, Lilly F5 1:24.00

38.55 45.45

MCC-SE15Bernard, Lillian G6 1:25.28

39.91 45.37

MCC-SE17Fluhrer, Garner K7 1:25.71

40.58 45.13

CAT-SE15Johnson, Hannah E8 1:39.31

45.04 54.27

#42 Boys 14&U 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA14Mederios, Luke M1 1:13.94

35.89 38.05

MCC-SE13Johnson, Nicholas B2 1:18.25

36.82 41.43

MCC-SE14Bilbrey IV, Benton G3 1:21.33

37.73 43.60

CCAC-GA13Moore, Jacob A4 1:28.50

41.95 46.55

MTSC-SE14Koehler, Liam K5 1:30.76

42.85 47.91

CCAC-GA13Manis, Colton T6 1:35.79

43.71 52.08

MTSC-SE14Hall, Elan J7 1:37.56

45.14 52.42

MCC-SE13Wamuhiu, Benji B8 1:53.60

50.85 1:02.75

CCAC-GA13Hyde, Zack H--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

41.04 48.41

#42 Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE17Porter, Vincent J1 59.34

27.85 31.49

MCC-SE17Taylor, Jonas M2 1:00.57

28.41 32.16

MCC-SE15Hepburn, Tristen M3 1:01.05

28.39 32.66

MCC-SE39Hamilton, Zane E4 1:01.57

28.89 32.68

MCC-SE17Johnson, Marvin L5 1:01.68

29.09 32.59

MCC-SE16Wells, Caden A6 1:02.34

29.65 32.69

MCC-SE18Bevill, Ben H7 1:03.20

29.66 33.54

MCC-SE15Hedrick, Asa R8 1:06.54

32.30 34.24

MCC-SE17Bernard, Nolan A9 1:06.77

31.38 35.39

CAT-SE18Fox, Matthew D10 1:07.37

31.09 36.28

MCC-SE18Mignott, Joshua L11 1:08.62

31.99 36.63

CAT-SE15Hobbs, Davis E12 1:15.12

33.97 41.15

MTSC-SE15Dothard, Braden C13 1:27.77

40.98 46.79

#43 Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 1:18.40

Mayo, Addilyn M 8 Yu, Leia J 8

Hamilton, Cora C 8 Skiba, Madi R 8

38.11 40.29

ABAY-SE2 1:28.26

Bacalman, Thatcher A 7 Hanning Dmitrievskay, Mim

Bowman, Cate C 7 Greene, Kaylee M 8

50.44 37.82

BMCC-SE3 1:51.05

Fluhrer, Dorothy C 8 Benford, Maliya J 8

Stoddard, Anna E 8 Robertson, Lilly J 8

54.74 56.31

#44 Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 1:46.43

Curtis, Henry D 8 Ellis, Timmy H 6

Partain, RJ J 7 Robertson, Jem M 7

49.75 56.68

ABAY-SE2 2:12.47

Steele, Lachlan 5 Steele, Desmond G 8

Jones, Hardwick S 8 Bentley, James E 6

1:22.72 49.75

#45 Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:24.93

Mayo, Audrey E 9 Kinnamon, Lizzie J 10

Halbert, Jameson M 9 Orth, Maddie J 9

33.52 34.60 35.5641.25

ABAY-SE2 2:53.23

Turner, Adalyn C 9 Hill, Ellie 9

Talley, Natalie K 9 Bentley, Zuma Nell N 9

48.39 40.76 39.6844.40

ACCAC-GA3 3:04.93

Brackett, Layla M 9 Hyde, Zoey G 8

Miller, Cailynn A 10 Watson, Jazlynn K 10

27.56 1:32.68 32.1732.52

ACAT-SE4 3:11.28

Moody, Hayden M 9 Shumway, Brooklyn L 10

Hughes, Olivia C 9 Elliott, Lee M 9

55.54 44.17 45.1746.40

BMCC-SE5 3:12.22

Bilbrey, Avalie C 10 Barnett, Olivia S 9

Padgett, Southerly M 10 Fiorello, Faith Z 9

39.66 45.30 56.3650.90

CMCC-SE6 3:42.36

Ellis, Claire S 9 Mobley, Camille E 9

Mills, Maya E 9 Dove, Evelyn G 9

1:07.20 12.96 1:43.7838.42

BBAY-SE7 4:01.13

Hennings, Isabella M 10 Thompson, Maggie Lee L 9

Bacalman, Elle/Ellery R 9 McCormick, Finley B 9

1:09.79 49.74 46.511:15.09

#46 Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:16.95

Foster, Sully H 10 Atchley, James A 10

Swisher, Owen R 10 Schrader, Charlie E 10

33.80 35.78 31.2536.12

BMCC-SE2 2:34.87

Keener, Noah M 10 Hamilton, Weston Z 10

Blake, Luke E 10 San Pedro, Trey T 9

37.06 38.93 40.3138.57

CMCC-SE3 2:59.72

Stevens, Beckham I 10 Groves, Brogan E 9

Jordan, Erik X 10 Bennett, Isaac D 9

39.29 45.33 54.9340.17

ABAY-SE4 3:13.77

Smith, Hank O 9 Jones, Cooper E 9

Holcomb, Parker P 10 Isch, Owen D 9

47.18 54.57 37.4154.61



McCallie / GPS Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:09 PM 1/15/2024 Page 8
2024 SE MCC January Invite - 1/12/2024 to 1/14/2024

Results

#47 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:05.83

Graham, Sloane V 12 Kountz, May M 11

Smith, Addie R 11 Rievley, Addison M 11

29.74 33.27 30.6732.15

BMCC-SE2 2:09.72

Jonker, Helaina M 12 Skiba, Jade J 11

Bechtol, Tallulah M 12 Rawls, Reese A 11

32.49 33.21 31.9532.07

DMCC-SE3 2:18.44

Bean, Matti H 12 Atchley, Anna Catherine 12

West, Allie E 11 Haight, Emma R 12

33.85 35.35 36.6532.59

CMCC-SE4 2:22.96

Elkins, Millie K 11 Ellis, Madelaine J 11

Yu, Monna P 11 Mobley, Jasmine E 12

33.39 33.52 32.2943.76

EMCC-SE5 2:25.18

Hamilton, Lucy A 12 Phipps, Lola R 11

Malone, Brynn A 12 Tweed, Tallulah R 11

36.18 37.86 36.4934.65

#48 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:03.39

Tabibiazar, Liam J 12 McInnes, Zack T 11

Young, Carter R 11 House, Zeki C 12

29.32 31.34 28.9533.78

ACAT-SE2 2:12.40

Shumway, Marquette H 12 Elliott, Teddy A 12

Chai, Christian T 11 Eldred, Elias A 12

37.76 35.81 29.7029.13

#50 Boys 400 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE17Flasch, Ben L1 4:23.37

27.61 31.51 32.7933.53

38.92 38.47 30.46 30.08

CCAC-GA16Bash, Vincent S2 4:27.83

28.51 32.66 34.5935.25

36.63 37.24 32.31 30.64

MCC-SE16Braly, Tyler J3 4:48.29

29.05 33.81 37.8639.33

41.16 40.96 33.50 32.62

#51 Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Mayo, Addilyn M1 1:25.48

39.04 46.44

MCC-SE8Skiba, Madi R2 1:39.27

45.14 54.13

BAY-SE8Greene, Kaylee M3 1:45.36

45.48 59.88

BAY-SE7Bowman, Cate C4 1:48.25

50.05 58.20

MCC-SE8Hamilton, Cora C5 1:52.24

52.24 1:00.00

#52 Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA8Martinez, Matthew V1 1:28.45

41.06 47.39

MCC-SE8Curtis, Henry D2 1:29.72

39.87 49.85

CCAC-GA7Caceres, Favio J3 1:41.10

45.00 56.10

CCAC-GA6Mickelson, Eli M4 2:03.22

52.94 1:10.28

#53 Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA10Watson, Jazlynn K1 2:52.97

37.92 44.73 42.8547.47

MCC-SE9Mayo, Audrey E2 2:53.23

39.05 43.85 42.1548.18

CCAC-GA10Miller, Cailynn A3 3:12.84

38.59 48.25 51.7754.23

BAY-SE9Turner, Adalyn C4 3:31.59

43.76 55.66 54.6757.50

BAY-SE10Hennings, Isabella M5 3:39.83

47.79 51.82 57.551:02.67

BAY-SE9Bacalman, Elle/Ellery R6 3:53.13

BAY-SE9McCormick, Finley B7 4:11.91

55.10 1:05.28

BAY-SE9Talley, Natalie K8 4:24.10

54.951:14.62

BAY-SE9Thompson, Maggie Lee L9 4:27.23

56.84 1:06.22 1:10.321:13.85

BAY-SE9Hill, Ellie10 5:43.54

1:20.66 1:30.99 1:21.721:30.17

#54 Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE10Foster, Sully H1 2:47.40

36.91 43.90 40.1746.42

MCC-SE10Atchley, James A2 2:47.81

36.60 44.23 40.0446.94

MCC-SE10Hamilton, Weston Z3 3:05.21

43.41 47.58 45.3548.87

CCAC-GA9Lopez, Romeo A4 3:05.45

42.46 49.34 43.1950.46

MCC-SE10Blake, Luke E5 3:06.60

39.85 50.07 46.6350.05

BAY-SE9Isch, Owen D6 3:06.74

42.74 48.82 44.0851.10

MCC-SE10Stevens, Beckham I7 3:10.02

43.16 47.81 48.5750.48

#55 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA11Martinez, Sophie E1 2:27.64

32.80 37.29 38.2439.31

MCC-SE12Bechtol, Tallulah M2 2:35.72

34.97 39.31 40.2441.20

MCC-SE12Mobley, Jasmine E3 2:46.43

37.69 42.43 41.3145.00

MCC-SE12Hamilton, Lucy A4 2:52.03

39.01 43.66 44.1645.20

#56 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE12House, Zeki C1 2:14.18

31.44 34.22 33.5135.01

MCC-SE12Tabibiazar, Liam J2 2:15.19

30.63 34.34 34.5335.69

MCC-SE11McInnes, Zack T3 2:34.26

33.32 39.05 40.7741.12

CCAC-GA12Callaway, Grant B4 3:03.02

40.90 49.93 44.2647.93

BAY-SE11Dutton, Mobley A5 3:49.45

49.79 59.95 56.361:03.35

#57 Girls 14&U 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE13McInnes, Makayla A1 2:01.67

28.35 30.56 31.2531.51

MCC-SE14Chapin, Roee K2 2:15.48

30.82 34.66 34.6335.37

CCAC-GA14Gleaton, Havyn E3 2:46.06

37.28 42.13 42.6943.96

MCC-SE13Dake, Callie E4 2:57.14

37.86 46.52 44.4148.35

MCC-SE13Fincher, Anna M5 3:06.06

41.05 47.91 47.2349.87

MCC-SE14Steele, Katelyn A6 3:24.94

43.57 53.17 52.2255.98

#57 Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE16Tabibiazar, Eliana N1 1:58.79

27.61 30.24 30.6930.25

MCC-SE17Chapin, Scout S2 2:00.95

27.78 30.55 31.1531.47

MCC-SE15Ransom, Molly A3 2:03.10

28.40 31.32 31.6531.73

MCC-SE15Carpenter, Caroline M4 2:11.28

29.62 32.56 34.8634.24

MCC-SE17Oswald, Ruby C5 2:17.00

30.20 34.48 35.8636.46

MCC-SE17Fluhrer, Garner K6 2:18.02

31.25 35.33 34.5436.90

MCC-SE16Cappellazzo, Lilly F7 2:18.39

31.59 35.33 35.1336.34

CCAC-GA15Bethel, Leola R8 2:29.28

33.39 38.07 37.8639.96

MCC-SE15Manley, Hannah K9 2:49.72

34.72 41.78 45.3247.90

#58 Boys 14&U 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE13Blake, Noah P1 1:57.40

26.85 29.89 29.5831.08

MCC-SE14Bilbrey IV, Benton G2 2:04.55

28.96 31.55 32.0032.04
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(#58 Boys 14&U 200 Yard Free)

CAT-SE14Eberly, Lincoln J3 2:05.80

29.22 32.40 30.8933.29

MCC-SE14Grant, Dru S4 2:07.40

29.85 32.61 31.8033.14

MCC-SE13Johnson, Nicholas B5 2:08.71

29.01 32.04 33.5734.09

CCAC-GA14Mederios, Luke M6 2:11.52

31.98 34.03 31.5034.01

MCC-SE13Brooks, Cooper N7 2:13.31

30.33 34.10 33.7435.14

CCAC-GA14Loftis, Avery M8 2:14.69

32.09 34.46 33.0935.05

CCAC-GA13Moore, Jacob A9 2:26.55

32.77 37.21 37.8338.74

CCAC-GA13Manis, Colton T10 2:26.59

32.54 37.10 38.9038.05

MTSC-SE14Hall, Elan J11 2:34.20

32.83 38.45 41.4541.47

MCC-SE13Daniels, Kammeran J12 2:37.13

33.71 38.15 43.2042.07

MCC-SE13Loynd, Kyler J13 2:40.65

34.42 40.11 41.9344.19

MCC-SE13Rawls, Jackson C14 3:02.66

38.72 46.98 46.1950.77

#58 Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE17Johnson, Marvin L1 1:45.69

24.39 26.83 26.6627.81

MCC-SE18Goins, George F2 1:46.09

25.36 27.67 25.5027.56

MCC-SE18Bevill, Ben H3 1:48.12

24.98 27.86 27.3627.92

MCC-SE16Wells, Caden A4 1:51.62

26.91 28.16 28.5927.96

MCC-SE16Carroll, Logan J5 1:52.54

25.67 28.87 28.8229.18

MCC-SE17Flasch, Ben L6 1:53.22

25.93 28.58 29.3829.33

MCC-SE17Flasch, Henry J7 1:53.39

26.24 28.38 29.0229.75

CCAC-GA16Bash, Vincent S8 1:55.15

26.29 29.76 28.8130.29

MCC-SE16Goins, Grant M9 1:55.34

27.82 29.99 27.5130.02

MCC-SE17Ruth, Cole C10 1:56.01

27.23 29.97 28.9029.91

MCC-SE17Gorecki, Ocean A11 1:58.24

25.34 29.41 31.9931.50

MCC-SE16Summey, Isaiah G12 2:03.35

28.08 30.99 32.4931.79

MCC-SE18Mignott, Joshua L13 2:03.86

27.76 31.10 32.7132.29

MCC-SE16Johnson, Asher A14 2:04.66

28.80 31.26 32.0432.56

MCC-SE15Turrell, Will T15 2:04.75

28.87 32.21 31.0932.58

MCC-SE15Ellis, Ryan A16 2:05.96

29.02 31.90 32.1932.85

CAT-SE15Hobbs, Davis E17 2:09.45

27.88 32.54 34.7534.28

MCC-SE15Hedrick, Asa R18 2:14.22

30.40 34.40 34.1235.30

MTSC-SE15Dothard, Braden C19 2:18.72

31.86 34.71 36.1835.97

#59 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Yu, Leia J1 22.31

MCC-SE8Skiba, Madi R2 23.28

MCC-SE8Hamilton, Cora C3 23.81

BAY-SE8Greene, Kaylee M4 29.10

MCC-SE8Benford, Maliya J5 32.11

BAY-SE7Bacalman, Thatcher A6 34.16

MTSC-SE8Frank, Katarina G7 34.35

BAY-SE7Smith, Hazel8 42.04

MCC-SE8Russell, Kinlee B9 47.50

MCC-SE5O'Steen, Emory J--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

CCAC-GA8Loftis, Harper M--- DQ

Alternating Kick

BAY-SE6Bentley, Graham D--- DQ

Alternating Kick

BAY-SE6Hanning Dmitrievskay, M--- DQ

Scissors kick

MCC-SE8Fluhrer, Dorothy C--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

BAY-SE7Isch, Anna--- DQ

One hand touch

#60 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Curtis, Henry D1 17.58

CCAC-GA8Martinez, Matthew V2 19.79

CCAC-GA6Mickelson, Eli M3 27.27

BAY-SE8Jones, Hardwick S4 28.07

CAT-SE7Gray, Carter W5 31.93

MCC-SE7Partain, RJ J6 32.84

MCC-SE6Ellis, David T7 34.91

BAY-SE8Steele, Desmond G8 47.32

BAY-SE6Bentley, James E--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

MCC-SE6Rawls, Zeke C--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

#61 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA9Brackett, Layla M1 39.52

MCC-SE9Mayo, Audrey E2 40.87

MCC-SE10Kinnamon, Lizzie J3 42.00

CAT-SE9Elliott, Lee M4 43.88

CCAC-GA10Watson, Jazlynn K5 44.37

CCAC-GA10Miller, Cailynn A6 45.29

BAY-SE9Turner, Adalyn C7 50.33

BAY-SE9Bentley, Zuma Nell N8 51.93

MCC-SE9Halbert, Jameson M9 51.99

MCC-SE10Bilbrey, Avalie C10 53.50

MCC-SE10Padgett, Southerly M11 57.80

MCC-SE9Barnett, Olivia S12 59.13

MCC-SE9Ellis, Claire S13 1:02.60

BAY-SE9Bacalman, Elle/Ellery R14 1:02.77

MCC-SE9Mobley, Camille E15 1:03.48

MCC-SE9Mills, Maya E16 1:06.90

BAY-SE9Talley, Natalie K17 1:13.03

MCC-SE9Sextl, Ella M--- DQ

One hand touch

MCC-SE9Fiorello, Faith Z--- DQ

Scissors kick

#62 Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE10Schrader, Charlie E1 35.60

MCC-SE10Keener, Noah M2 40.73

MCC-SE10Atchley, James A3 43.08

MCC-SE10Swisher, Owen R4 46.07

BAY-SE9Isch, Owen D5 49.35

MCC-SE10Blake, Luke E6 50.23

CCAC-GA9Lopez, Romeo A7 54.88

MCC-SE9Groves, Brogan E8 55.89

CCAC-GA10Moore, Joseph G9 1:05.16

MCC-SE9Bennett, Isaac D10 1:36.37

BAY-SE9Smith, Hank O--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

BAY-SE10Ratliff, Elijah W--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

BAY-SE9Steffen, Zachary L--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

#63 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE11Rawls, Reese A1 35.01

MCC-SE11Yu, Monna P2 35.03

MCC-SE11Elkins, Millie K3 35.25

MCC-SE11Rievley, Addison M4 35.46

MCC-SE11Smith, Addie R5 37.03

MCC-SE11Skiba, Jade J6 37.62

MCC-SE12Bean, Matti H7 39.75

MCC-SE12Mobley, Jasmine E8 40.34

MCC-SE12Jonker, Helaina M9 41.92

MCC-SE11Ellis, Madelaine J10 42.65

MCC-SE12Atchley, Anna Catherine11 42.73

MCC-SE12Hamilton, Lucy A12 43.55

MCC-SE12Malone, Brynn A13 45.37

MCC-SE11Phipps, Lola R14 45.67

MCC-SE11Dove, Presley N15 45.98

MCC-SE12Haight, Emma R16 50.35

MCC-SE11Orth, Isabel M17 51.01

#64 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE12Tabibiazar, Liam J1 30.77
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(#64 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

CAT-SE11Chai, Christian T2 31.21

MCC-SE12House, Zeki C3 31.56

CAT-SE12Eldred, Elias A4 31.95

CCAC-GA12Henry, Nicholas B5 35.51

MCC-SE11Young, Carter R6 36.12

MCC-SE11McInnes, Zack T7 37.37

CCAC-GA12Callaway, Grant B8 38.24

MCC-SE12Conibear, Ashton B9 40.29

BAY-SE11Dutton, Mobley A10 1:10.09

#65 Girls 14&U 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE14Gipson, Ava Grace G1 1:02.10

29.00 33.10

MCC-SE13Schrader, Elizabeth Grace2 1:13.39

33.63 39.76

CCAC-GA11Martinez, Sophie E3 1:14.15

33.50 40.65

MCC-SE14Bond, Arianna N4 1:14.22

33.51 40.71

MCC-SE13Dake, Callie E5 1:31.20

40.64 50.56

#65 Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE16Bohner, Frances M1 1:03.59

29.51 34.08

MCC-SE16Keener, Abigail M2 1:03.61

29.00 34.61

MCC-SE16Obringer, Ella K3 1:09.65

31.86 37.79

MCC-SE15Bernard, Lillian G4 1:16.50

33.35 43.15

CCAC-GA15Garcia, Zacari5 1:29.88

40.74 49.14

#66 Boys 14&U 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE13Stevens, Foster L1 57.91

27.08 30.83

CAT-SE14Eberly, Lincoln J2 1:05.54

29.86 35.68

MCC-SE14Grant, Dru S3 1:08.33

31.22 37.11

MCC-SE14Lebed, Yaric N4 1:11.34

31.42 39.92

MCC-SE13Brooks, Cooper N5 1:17.86

35.03 42.83

MCC-SE13Rawls, Jackson C6 1:46.55

45.32 1:01.23

#66 Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE16Johnson, Asher A1 52.87

25.94 26.93

MCC-SE16Braly, Tyler J2 54.61

25.97 28.64

MCC-SE18Bevill, Ben H3 54.90

25.95 28.95

MCC-SE17Johnson, Marvin L4 55.16

25.73 29.43

MCC-SE15Hepburn, Tristen M5 56.29

27.01 29.28

MCC-SE16Carroll, Logan J6 56.48

26.25 30.23

MCC-SE17Schurr, Zach A7 57.23

26.65 30.58

MCC-SE17Flasch, Ben L8 57.34

27.14 30.20

MCC-SE17Taylor, Jonas M9 57.40

25.10 32.30

MCC-SE17Flasch, Henry J10 57.83

26.90 30.93

MCC-SE17Porter, Vincent J11 58.47

27.21 31.26

MCC-SE17Bernard, Nolan A*12 58.99

27.58 31.41

MCC-SE16Goins, Grant M*12 58.99

28.09 30.90

CCAC-GA16Bash, Vincent S14 59.17

27.21 31.96

MCC-SE17Gorecki, Ocean A15 59.41

27.21 32.20

MCC-SE16Summey, Isaiah G16 1:01.34

28.36 32.98

MCC-SE15Turrell, Will T17 1:01.90

28.84 33.06

CAT-SE15Hobbs, Davis E18 1:07.70

30.27 37.43

CCAC-GA15Callaway, Jackson W--- DQ

One hand touch

35.35 45.31

#67 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Mayo, Addilyn M1 52.16

MCC-SE8Yu, Leia J2 57.99

MCC-SE8Skiba, Madi R3 59.41

MCC-SE8Hamilton, Cora C4 59.68

BAY-SE7Bowman, Cate C5 1:02.47

BAY-SE7Smith, Hazel--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

BAY-SE6Hanning Dmitrievskay, M--- DQ

One hand touch

#68 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Curtis, Henry D1 54.51

CAT-SE7Gray, Carter W2 1:03.08

CCAC-GA7Caceres, Favio J3 1:05.99

BAY-SE5Steele, Lachlan--- DQ

One hand touch

BAY-SE8Steele, Desmond G--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

#69 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA9Brackett, Layla M1 1:40.64

48.27 52.37

CCAC-GA10Watson, Jazlynn K2 1:43.43

49.31 54.12

MCC-SE10Bilbrey, Avalie C3 1:49.51

51.09 58.42

MCC-SE9Fiorello, Faith Z4 2:02.40

1:00.49 1:01.91

BAY-SE9Bacalman, Elle/Ellery R5 2:17.14

1:03.24 1:13.90

MCC-SE9Dove, Evelyn G6 2:18.20

1:06.62 1:11.58

MCC-SE9Ellis, Claire S7 2:20.01

1:07.70 1:12.31

BAY-SE9Talley, Natalie K8 2:25.88

1:10.08 1:15.80

BAY-SE9McCormick, Finley B9 2:41.81

1:19.74 1:22.07

MCC-SE10Padgett, Southerly M10 2:47.09

1:19.34 1:27.75

MCC-SE9Mobley, Camille E--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the w

BAY-SE10Hennings, Isabella M--- DQ

One hand touch

1:10.86 1:27.58

#70 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE10Schrader, Charlie E1 1:31.63

43.41 48.22

MCC-SE10Keener, Noah M2 1:40.94

47.66 53.28

MCC-SE10Stevens, Beckham I3 1:54.70

50.83 1:03.87

MCC-SE10Hamilton, Weston Z4 1:57.45

51.74 1:05.71

MCC-SE10Jordan, Erik X5 1:58.41

54.35 1:04.06

MCC-SE9San Pedro, Trey T6 1:59.13

57.98 1:01.15

MCC-SE9Groves, Brogan E7 2:02.04

56.32 1:05.72

CCAC-GA10Moore, Joseph G8 2:03.54

57.08 1:06.46

BAY-SE9Isch, Owen D9 2:04.87

1:00.78 1:04.09

BAY-SE10Holcomb, Parker P10 2:15.95

1:01.48 1:14.47

MCC-SE9Bennett, Isaac D11 2:28.74

1:11.15 1:17.59

BAY-SE9Steffen, Zachary L--- DQ

One hand touch

1:24.48 1:25.28
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(#70 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast)

BAY-SE10Dooley, William R--- DQ

One hand touch

1:09.27 1:24.71

#71 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE11Skiba, Jade J1 1:31.37

43.28 48.09

MCC-SE12Bechtol, Tallulah M2 1:32.16

43.12 49.04

MCC-SE11Yu, Monna P3 1:35.01

45.27 49.74

MCC-SE11Rawls, Reese A4 1:37.44

47.87 49.57

MCC-SE12Jonker, Helaina M5 1:40.22

47.80 52.42

MCC-SE12Hamilton, Lucy A6 1:40.46

48.63 51.83

MCC-SE11Phipps, Lola R7 1:40.55

47.59 52.96

MCC-SE11Ellis, Madelaine J8 1:43.11

48.46 54.65

MCC-SE11Bennett, Marin K9 1:57.31

53.40 1:03.91

MCC-SE11Orth, Isabel M10 1:57.67

54.75 1:02.92

MCC-SE11Dove, Presley N11 1:58.45

58.35 1:00.10

#72 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

CAT-SE11Chai, Christian T1 1:21.47

38.59 42.88

CCAC-GA12Callaway, Grant B2 1:42.33

47.98 54.35

CAT-SE12Elliott, Teddy A3 1:44.48

50.03 54.45

MCC-SE11Worley, Miles D4 2:06.20

58.30 1:07.90

BAY-SE11Dutton, Mobley A5 2:15.82

1:04.82 1:11.00

#73 Girls 14&U 200 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE13McInnes, Makayla A1 2:41.48

35.99 41.25 41.7442.50

MCC-SE13Hamilton, Grace E2 3:14.92

43.80 49.48 50.8150.83

CCAC-GA14Gleaton, Havyn E3 3:23.55

44.96 51.47 53.0754.05

#73 Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE15Carpenter, Caroline M1 2:43.03

36.56 41.49 42.1642.82

MCC-SE15Bolton, Hadley D2 2:46.72

37.48 42.41 43.4243.41

MCC-SE16Sharplin, Millie M3 2:48.71

40.01 42.97 42.0043.73

CCAC-GA17Brackett, Georgia Grace G4 2:49.68

38.99 43.26 43.5343.90

CCAC-GA15Bethel, Leola R5 2:59.22

40.42 46.23 46.1246.45

MCC-SE15Manley, Hannah K6 3:21.32

44.53 51.21 52.7252.86

MCC-SE16Keener, Abigail M--- DQ

One hand touch

33.81 38.79 41.6041.15

#74 Boys 14&U 200 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA14Mederios, Luke M1 2:38.93

38.01 41.38 38.4141.13

CCAC-GA14Loftis, Avery M2 2:47.60

38.51 43.42 42.2943.38

CCAC-GA13Manis, Colton T3 3:24.47

45.42 53.32 51.8853.85

MCC-SE13Rawls, Jackson C4 3:29.40

48.18 55.53 51.1454.55

#74 Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE18Holmes, Jake C1 2:10.67

29.52 33.26 34.2733.62

MCC-SE16Wells, Caden A2 2:15.24

30.61 34.35 35.4734.81

MCC-SE15Hepburn, Tristen M3 2:17.03

29.40 33.81 37.4736.35

MCC-SE39Hamilton, Zane E4 2:20.99

31.09 35.45 37.6936.76

MCC-SE15Hedrick, Asa R5 2:35.15

34.21 40.26 39.3741.31

CAT-SE18Fox, Matthew D6 2:36.38

32.64 38.13 43.6341.98

MCC-SE15Turrell, Will T7 2:40.73

36.67 42.37 40.0441.65

CCAC-GA15Callaway, Jackson W--- DQ

One hand touch

38.93 44.64 45.5245.72

#75 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Mayo, Addilyn M1 16.67

BAY-SE8Greene, Kaylee M2 19.13

MTSC-SE8Frank, Katarina G3 19.49

BAY-SE7Bacalman, Thatcher A4 21.23

MCC-SE8Yu, Leia J5 21.61

BAY-SE7Bowman, Cate C6 21.79

CCAC-GA8Loftis, Harper M7 22.37

MCC-SE8Hamilton, Cora C8 23.29

MCC-SE8Fluhrer, Dorothy C9 24.69

MCC-SE8Benford, Maliya J10 24.80

BAY-SE6Hanning Dmitrievskay, M11 27.25

BAY-SE7Isch, Anna12 28.39

BAY-SE6Bentley, Graham D13 28.79

BAY-SE7Smith, Hazel14 29.53

MCC-SE8Russell, Kinlee B15 33.96

MCC-SE5O'Steen, Payton M16 40.19

MCC-SE5O'Steen, Emory J17 40.63

MCC-SE5Smith, Ruby A18 42.77

MCC-SE5O'Steen, Avery K19 46.52

#76 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA8Martinez, Matthew V1 17.36

CAT-SE7Gray, Carter W2 20.06

CCAC-GA6Mickelson, Eli M3 21.37

BAY-SE8Jones, Hardwick S4 21.83

MCC-SE7Partain, RJ J5 24.48

BAY-SE6Bentley, James E6 26.84

MCC-SE6Ellis, David T7 29.70

BAY-SE8Steele, Desmond G8 32.36

MCC-SE6Ellis, Timmy H9 33.65

MCC-SE6Rawls, Zeke C10 38.35

BAY-SE5Steele, Lachlan11 48.83

#77 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA9Brackett, Layla M1 1:10.87

34.20 36.67

MCC-SE10Kinnamon, Lizzie J2 1:17.71

37.75 39.96

MCC-SE9Mayo, Audrey E3 1:19.47

37.40 42.07

MCC-SE9Orth, Maddie J4 1:22.21

39.12 43.09

MCC-SE9Halbert, Jameson M5 1:26.37

41.33 45.04

CCAC-GA10Miller, Cailynn A6 1:27.63

39.47 48.16

MCC-SE10Bilbrey, Avalie C7 1:32.22

43.15 49.07

BAY-SE9Bentley, Zuma Nell N8 1:33.48

41.76 51.72

MCC-SE9Barnett, Olivia S9 1:39.41

47.87 51.54

CAT-SE9Elliott, Lee M10 1:42.10

46.72 55.38

BAY-SE9Turner, Adalyn C11 1:43.53

46.87 56.66

MCC-SE9Ellis, Claire S12 1:44.23

50.46 53.77

BAY-SE10Hennings, Isabella M13 1:44.38

49.85 54.53

BAY-SE9Bacalman, Elle/Ellery R14 1:45.16

MCC-SE10Padgett, Southerly M15 1:48.87

50.82 58.05

MCC-SE9Mills, Maya E16 1:49.35

49.77 59.58

MCC-SE9Fiorello, Faith Z17 1:51.48

54.29 57.19

MCC-SE9Mobley, Camille E18 1:57.84

50.05 1:07.79
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(#77 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free)

BAY-SE9Thompson, Maggie Lee L19 1:59.96

58.72 1:01.24

BAY-SE9McCormick, Finley B20 2:01.79

MCC-SE9Dove, Evelyn G21 2:05.25

59.04 1:06.21

BAY-SE9Talley, Natalie K22 2:11.62

1:02.29 1:09.33

MCC-SE9Sextl, Ella M23 2:25.88

1:07.42 1:18.46

BAY-SE9Hill, Ellie24 2:55.67

1:24.50 1:31.17

#78 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE10Schrader, Charlie E1 1:07.61

32.11 35.50

MCC-SE10Foster, Sully H2 1:16.19

35.20 40.99

MCC-SE10Atchley, James A3 1:19.90

MCC-SE10Swisher, Owen R4 1:23.82

39.06 44.76

CCAC-GA9Lopez, Romeo A5 1:24.79

41.52 43.27

MCC-SE10Blake, Luke E6 1:25.65

40.45 45.20

BAY-SE9Isch, Owen D7 1:27.71

43.28 44.43

MCC-SE10Stevens, Beckham I8 1:27.77

40.17 47.60

MCC-SE10Hamilton, Weston Z9 1:29.16

42.73 46.43

MCC-SE9San Pedro, Trey T10 1:29.58

44.33 45.25

BAY-SE10Dooley, William R11 1:35.51

42.62 52.89

CCAC-GA10Moore, Joseph G12 1:37.47

44.66 52.81

MCC-SE10Jordan, Erik X13 1:37.67

44.08 53.59

MCC-SE9Groves, Brogan E14 1:41.39

46.83 54.56

CCAC-GA7Caceres, Favio J15 1:49.14

50.23 58.91

CCAC-GA9Caceres, Arturo J16 1:51.08

50.45 1:00.63

BAY-SE9Jones, Cooper E17 1:51.31

49.15 1:02.16

BAY-SE9Smith, Hank O18 1:52.59

50.20 1:02.39

BAY-SE10Holcomb, Parker P19 1:52.75

53.26 59.49

MCC-SE9Bennett, Isaac D20 1:54.66

55.06 59.60

BAY-SE9Steffen, Zachary L21 2:17.71

1:00.74 1:16.97

BAY-SE10Ratliff, Elijah W22 2:37.40

1:10.44 1:26.96

#79 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA11Martinez, Sophie E1 1:07.01

32.19 34.82

MCC-SE11Rievley, Addison M2 1:07.48

32.30 35.18

MCC-SE11Smith, Addie R3 1:12.33

32.66 39.67

MCC-SE11Yu, Monna P4 1:12.50

34.89 37.61

MCC-SE12Bechtol, Tallulah M5 1:12.94

34.71 38.23

MCC-SE11Ellis, Madelaine J6 1:13.29

35.15 38.14

MCC-SE12Mobley, Jasmine E7 1:14.24

35.12 39.12

MCC-SE11Elkins, Millie K8 1:14.58

35.80 38.78

MCC-SE11Rawls, Reese A9 1:15.04

37.16 37.88

MCC-SE12Jonker, Helaina M10 1:16.47

37.66 38.81

MCC-SE12Bean, Matti H11 1:17.91

MCC-SE12Hamilton, Lucy A12 1:18.75

38.10 40.65

MCC-SE12Malone, Brynn A13 1:20.10

37.04 43.06

MCC-SE12Atchley, Anna Catherine14 1:20.98

39.06 41.92

MCC-SE12Haight, Emma R15 1:23.10

38.80 44.30

MCC-SE11Phipps, Lola R16 1:32.78

MCC-SE11Dove, Presley N17 1:38.96

45.50 53.46

MCC-SE11Bennett, Marin K18 1:43.81

45.91 57.90

MCC-SE11Winn, Margaret G19 2:29.26

1:06.45 1:22.81

#80 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE12Tabibiazar, Liam J1 1:02.40

29.65 32.75

CCAC-GA12Henry, Nicholas B2 1:05.84

31.81 34.03

MCC-SE11McInnes, Zack T3 1:11.04

32.66 38.38

MCC-SE11Young, Carter R4 1:18.08

35.17 42.91

MCC-SE12Conibear, Ashton B5 1:19.86

37.89 41.97

CAT-SE12Elliott, Teddy A6 1:23.06

39.71 43.35

MCC-SE11Worley, Miles D7 1:36.08

43.50 52.58

BAY-SE11Dutton, Mobley A8 1:49.59

50.83 58.76

#81 Girls 14&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE13McInnes, Makayla A1 57.76

27.53 30.23

MCC-SE14Chapin, Roee K2 59.50

28.42 31.08

CAT-SE14Wendorf, Claire E3 1:01.54

28.95 32.59

MCC-SE14Bond, Arianna N4 1:05.13

30.79 34.34

MCC-SE13Schrader, Elizabeth Grace5 1:05.29

31.69 33.60

MCC-SE13Hamilton, Grace E6 1:16.49

35.26 41.23

CCAC-GA14Gleaton, Havyn E7 1:16.95

35.92 41.03

MCC-SE13Dake, Callie E8 1:18.30

36.48 41.82

MTSC-SE13Donnahoo, Kalleya M9 1:18.75

37.64 41.11

MCC-SE13Fincher, Anna M10 1:23.89

39.72 44.17

MCC-SE14Steele, Katelyn A11 1:31.11

41.05 50.06

#81 Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE17Chapin, Scout S1 54.76

26.26 28.50

MCC-SE16Bond, Adelaide M2 56.54

26.48 30.06

MCC-SE15Ransom, Molly A3 57.52

27.51 30.01

MCC-SE17Oswald, Ruby C4 1:02.06

29.61 32.45

MCC-SE17Fluhrer, Garner K5 1:02.66

30.24 32.42

MCC-SE15Carpenter, Caroline M6 1:02.75

29.92 32.83

MCC-SE16Cappellazzo, Lilly F7 1:03.86

29.62 34.24

MCC-SE15Hoeng, AmyLynn J8 1:04.49

30.48 34.01

MCC-SE16Obringer, Ella K9 1:05.71

31.84 33.87

MCC-SE15Bernard, Lillian G10 1:06.01

32.09 33.92

CCAC-GA15Bethel, Leola R11 1:06.09

31.34 34.75

MCC-SE15Manley, Hannah K12 1:10.88

33.66 37.22
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#82 Boys 14&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

CAT-SE14Eberly, Lincoln J1 54.81

25.72 29.09

MCC-SE13Blake, Noah P2 55.04

26.00 29.04

MCC-SE13Stevens, Foster L3 55.58

26.67 28.91

CCAC-GA14Mederios, Luke M4 57.58

28.22 29.36

MCC-SE14Grant, Dru S5 58.19

28.39 29.80

MCC-SE14Bilbrey IV, Benton G6 58.82

28.75 30.07

MCC-SE13Johnson, Nicholas B7 59.10

28.62 30.48

MCC-SE14Lebed, Yaric N8 1:00.95

29.69 31.26

MCC-SE13Brooks, Cooper N9 1:01.32

29.30 32.02

CCAC-GA13Moore, Jacob A10 1:04.17

30.25 33.92

CCAC-GA13Manis, Colton T11 1:07.91

32.19 35.72

MTSC-SE14Hall, Elan J12 1:08.85

32.59 36.26

MCC-SE13Daniels, Kammeran J13 1:09.30

32.46 36.84

MCC-SE13Loynd, Kyler J14 1:13.37

33.78 39.59

MCC-SE13Rawls, Jackson C15 1:20.97

36.86 44.11

#82 Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE17Johnson, Marvin L1 48.43

23.37 25.06

MCC-SE16Johnson, Asher A2 48.79

24.24 24.55

MCC-SE18Bevill, Ben H3 49.25

23.84 25.41

MCC-SE16Carroll, Logan J4 49.27

23.88 25.39

MCC-SE17Flasch, Henry J5 51.08

24.81 26.27

MCC-SE16Wells, Caden A6 51.17

24.54 26.63

MCC-SE17Taylor, Jonas M7 51.20

24.34 26.86

MCC-SE17Porter, Vincent J8 52.02

24.75 27.27

MCC-SE17Bernard, Nolan A9 52.05

25.01 27.04

MCC-SE16Braly, Tyler J10 52.13

25.10 27.03

MCC-SE17Flasch, Ben L11 52.33

25.08 27.25

MCC-SE16Goins, Grant M12 52.45

25.73 26.72

MCC-SE18Mignott, Joshua L13 52.91

25.39 27.52

MCC-SE17Ruth, Cole C14 53.21

25.58 27.63

MCC-SE15Hepburn, Tristen M15 53.70

25.63 28.07

MCC-SE17Gorecki, Ocean A16 54.77

25.13 29.64

MCC-SE16Summey, Isaiah G17 55.38

26.16 29.22

MCC-SE15Ellis, Ryan A18 55.68

27.09 28.59

MCC-SE17Schurr, Zach A19 55.75

26.50 29.25

MCC-SE15Hedrick, Asa R20 57.09

27.43 29.66

CAT-SE15Hobbs, Davis E21 57.11

27.22 29.89

MCC-SE15Turrell, Will T22 57.44

27.94 29.50

CAT-SE18Fox, Matthew D23 59.06

27.84 31.22

MTSC-SE15Dothard, Braden C24 1:01.93

29.70 32.23

#83 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Mayo, Addilyn M1 44.57

MCC-SE8Skiba, Madi R2 48.61

MCC-SE8Yu, Leia J3 51.45

BAY-SE8Greene, Kaylee M4 53.66

MTSC-SE8Frank, Katarina G5 56.34

BAY-SE7Bowman, Cate C6 59.79

MCC-SE8Fluhrer, Dorothy C7 1:01.12

BAY-SE7Isch, Anna8 1:04.61

CCAC-GA8Loftis, Harper M9 1:07.07

MCC-SE8Benford, Maliya J10 1:10.47

BAY-SE6Hanning Dmitrievskay, M11 1:10.66

BAY-SE7Smith, Hazel12 1:23.59

MCC-SE8Russell, Kinlee B13 1:27.12

MCC-SE5O'Steen, Avery K14 1:31.60

MCC-SE5O'Steen, Payton M15 1:39.60

MCC-SE5Smith, Ruby A--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

#84 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE8Curtis, Henry D1 42.82

CCAC-GA8Martinez, Matthew V2 46.76

CAT-SE7Gray, Carter W3 52.96

CCAC-GA6Mickelson, Eli M4 56.46

MCC-SE7Partain, RJ J5 58.17

BAY-SE8Jones, Hardwick S6 1:01.03

CCAC-GA7Caceres, Favio J7 1:05.71

BAY-SE8Steele, Desmond G8 1:23.89

BAY-SE5Steele, Lachlan9 1:59.11

#85 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA9Brackett, Layla M1 1:23.56

41.73 41.83

MCC-SE10Kinnamon, Lizzie J2 1:28.66

MCC-SE9Mayo, Audrey E3 1:30.53

43.61 46.92

MCC-SE9Orth, Maddie J4 1:35.55

47.13 48.42

MCC-SE10Bilbrey, Avalie C5 1:45.36

50.95 54.41

MCC-SE9Halbert, Jameson M6 1:46.15

53.48 52.67

BAY-SE9Bentley, Zuma Nell N7 1:49.39

51.83 57.56

MCC-SE9Ellis, Claire S8 1:52.92

55.71 57.21

MCC-SE9Barnett, Olivia S9 1:53.86

55.72 58.14

BAY-SE9Turner, Adalyn C10 1:57.16

54.96 1:02.20

BAY-SE9McCormick, Finley B11 1:59.16

MCC-SE10Padgett, Southerly M12 2:00.03

56.72 1:03.31

BAY-SE10Hennings, Isabella M13 2:01.44

55.90 1:05.54

MCC-SE9Mobley, Camille E14 2:09.55

1:02.33 1:07.22

MCC-SE9Dove, Evelyn G15 2:09.62

1:03.64 1:05.98

MCC-SE9Mills, Maya E16 2:13.20

55.75 1:17.45

BAY-SE9Thompson, Maggie Lee L17 2:19.53

BAY-SE9Hill, Ellie18 2:50.70

1:22.48 1:28.22

MCC-SE9Fiorello, Faith Z--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

CCAC-GA10Miller, Cailynn A--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

#86 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE10Swisher, Owen R1 1:31.07

44.91 46.16

MCC-SE10Foster, Sully H2 1:33.35

45.58 47.77

MCC-SE10Keener, Noah M3 1:33.94

45.15 48.79

MCC-SE10Blake, Luke E4 1:38.55

48.82 49.73

MCC-SE9San Pedro, Trey T5 1:39.11

49.13 49.98

MCC-SE10Atchley, James A6 1:41.60

MCC-SE10Stevens, Beckham I7 1:47.09

51.00 56.09

MCC-SE9Groves, Brogan E8 1:49.12

53.98 55.14
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(#86 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back)

MCC-SE10Jordan, Erik X9 1:58.70

54.83 1:03.87

CCAC-GA9Caceres, Arturo J10 2:00.44

CCAC-GA10Moore, Joseph G11 2:01.81

BAY-SE9Jones, Cooper E12 2:03.69

1:00.44 1:03.25

BAY-SE10Holcomb, Parker P13 2:22.59

1:04.44 1:18.15

BAY-SE9Smith, Hank O--- DQ

Not on back off wall

56.83 1:05.64

CCAC-GA9Lopez, Romeo A--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

49.88 49.41

BAY-SE10Dooley, William R--- DQ

Not on back off wall

56.50 1:03.50

#87 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE11Rievley, Addison M1 1:15.25

36.74 38.51

CCAC-GA11Martinez, Sophie E2 1:16.10

36.84 39.26

MCC-SE11Yu, Monna P3 1:19.83

38.79 41.04

MCC-SE11Smith, Addie R4 1:23.13

40.01 43.12

MCC-SE11Skiba, Jade J5 1:23.17

40.04 43.13

MCC-SE11Ellis, Madelaine J6 1:26.43

MCC-SE11Elkins, Millie K7 1:28.62

43.82 44.80

MCC-SE12Malone, Brynn A8 1:30.27

42.47 47.80

MCC-SE12Bean, Matti H9 1:33.94

45.34 48.60

MCC-SE12Atchley, Anna Catherine10 1:36.64

47.08 49.56

MCC-SE12Haight, Emma R11 1:37.37

48.24 49.13

MCC-SE11Winn, Margaret G12 2:27.92

1:06.82 1:21.10

#88 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE12Tabibiazar, Liam J1 1:10.81

34.63 36.18

MCC-SE12House, Zeki C2 1:11.88

35.83 36.05

MCC-SE11McInnes, Zack T3 1:17.38

34.98 42.40

CCAC-GA12Henry, Nicholas B4 1:18.21

38.52 39.69

MCC-SE11Young, Carter R5 1:27.80

42.73 45.07

MCC-SE12Conibear, Ashton B6 1:29.43

MCC-SE11Worley, Miles D7 1:48.96

#89 Girls 14&U 200 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE14Gipson, Ava Grace G1 2:18.37

32.65 35.58 34.4835.66

#89 Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE17Chapin, Scout S1 2:11.75

30.74 33.42 33.6033.99

MCC-SE16Tabibiazar, Eliana N2 2:11.87

31.65 33.22 33.4233.58

MCC-SE16Bohner, Frances M3 2:19.25

34.42 35.71 34.0135.11

MCC-SE16Bond, Adelaide M4 2:22.35

32.02 35.47 37.6037.26

MCC-SE16Sharplin, Millie M5 2:22.97

35.26 36.66 34.3236.73

MCC-SE15Hoeng, AmyLynn J6 2:32.42

34.84 38.37 39.4639.75

MCC-SE15Bolton, Hadley D7 2:33.69

37.21 38.97 38.1939.32

MCC-SE16Obringer, Ella K8 2:46.41

39.83 42.63 42.0241.93

MCC-SE15Bernard, Lillian G9 2:49.24

40.06 43.24 42.3743.57

CCAC-GA15Garcia, Zacari10 3:03.14

42.33 46.08 47.0747.66

#90 Boys 14&U 200 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE13Blake, Noah P1 2:19.66

32.86 36.63 35.1435.03

MCC-SE14Lebed, Yaric N2 2:37.24

37.79 40.37 37.4741.61

CCAC-GA13Moore, Jacob A3 2:39.05

37.64 39.23

MCC-SE13Loynd, Kyler J4 2:58.57

1:31.53

MCC-SE13Daniels, Kammeran J5 3:00.47

41.56 44.98 46.6047.33

#90 Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE18Bevill, Ben H1 1:57.91

28.10 30.54 28.8730.40

CCAC-GA16Bash, Vincent S2 2:05.70

29.39 32.22 31.6332.46

MCC-SE16Goins, Grant M3 2:09.73

30.40 32.52 33.0733.74

CCAC-GA15Callaway, Jackson W4 2:47.99

38.78 41.95 42.4144.85

#91 Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE10Keener, Noah M1 3:20.77

46.81 50.73 46.7256.51

MCC-SE9San Pedro, Trey T2 3:44.49

54.54 54.09 48.021:07.84

#92 Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA10Watson, Jazlynn K1 3:17.77

46.07 52.25 41.0358.42

MCC-SE10Kinnamon, Lizzie J2 3:28.10

45.55 47.91 46.831:07.81

MCC-SE9Orth, Maddie J3 3:42.02

54.70 53.13 47.021:07.17

MCC-SE9Halbert, Jameson M4 3:47.31

55.83 54.17 50.031:07.28

MCC-SE9Barnett, Olivia S5 4:31.10

1:06.06 1:01.16 58.171:25.71

#93 Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE11Rievley, Addison M1 2:56.75

39.22 43.55 41.6452.34

MCC-SE11Skiba, Jade J2 2:58.19

40.66 46.12 38.5852.83

MCC-SE11Rawls, Reese A3 3:02.24

35.39 48.85 43.3754.63

MCC-SE11Smith, Addie R4 3:09.48

39.64 48.00 45.8655.98

MCC-SE12Malone, Brynn A5 3:29.42

46.58 50.94 49.881:02.02

MCC-SE11Orth, Isabel M6 3:49.32

56.94 56.37 51.681:04.33

MCC-SE11Dove, Presley N7 3:57.24

53.21 1:00.97 51.651:11.41

#94 Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA12Callaway, Grant B1 3:10.31

41.90 50.52 44.0553.84

MCC-SE11Young, Carter R2 3:14.13

40.08 52.08 44.9657.01

MCC-SE11Worley, Miles D3 4:09.87

1:01.05 1:03.91 56.061:08.85

#95 Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 1:29.29

Yu, Leia J 8 Hamilton, Cora C 8

Skiba, Madi R 8 Mayo, Addilyn M 8

51.32 37.97

BMCC-SE2 3:11.22

Russell, Kinlee B 8 Benford, Maliya J 8

Fluhrer, Dorothy C 8 O'Steen, Emory J 5

1:24.97 1:46.25

#96 Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 1:54.32

Ellis, David T 6 Curtis, Henry D 8

Partain, RJ J 7 Ellis, Timmy H 6

50.24 1:04.08
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#97 Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:50.83

Orth, Maddie J 9 Bilbrey, Avalie C 10

Kinnamon, Lizzie J 10 Mayo, Audrey E 9

48.69 44.80 34.9942.35

ACCAC-GA2 3:07.48

Loftis, Harper M 8 Watson, Jazlynn K 10

Brackett, Layla M 9 Miller, Cailynn A 10

1:05.42 45.30 56.2320.53

BMCC-SE3 3:27.66

Barnett, Olivia S 9 Fiorello, Faith Z 9

Halbert, Jameson M 9 Ellis, Claire S 9

48.16 13.11 1:41.9444.45

CMCC-SE4 4:03.66

Mills, Maya E 9 Mobley, Camille E 9

Padgett, Southerly M 10 Dove, Evelyn G 9

56.17 13.88 52.572:01.04

#98 Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:36.53

Swisher, Owen R 10 Keener, Noah M 10

Schrader, Charlie E 10 Foster, Sully H 10

39.91 20.21 33.581:02.83

BMCC-SE2 3:04.97

San Pedro, Trey T 9 Hamilton, Weston Z 10

Atchley, James A 10 Blake, Luke E 10

48.22 53.37 38.1145.27

ACCAC-GA3 3:21.74

Martinez, Matthew V 8 Moore, Joseph G 10

Lopez, Romeo A 9 Caceres, Favio J 7

48.03 14.25 43.271:36.19

CMCC-SE4 3:25.75

52.87 15.47 47.931:29.48

#99 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:26.40

Rievley, Addison M 11 Skiba, Jade J 11

Rawls, Reese A 11 Yu, Monna P 11

35.65 42.44 32.7735.54

BMCC-SE2 2:34.07

Ellis, Madelaine J 11 Bechtol, Tallulah M 12

Smith, Addie R 11 Jonker, Helaina M 12

40.50 41.77 32.0939.71

CMCC-SE3 2:38.94

Mobley, Jasmine E 12 Phipps, Lola R 11

Elkins, Millie K 11 Bean, Matti H 12

41.16 46.36 33.9837.44

DMCC-SE4 2:57.71

Orth, Isabel M 11 Hamilton, Lucy A 12

Malone, Brynn A 12 Haight, Emma R 12

49.45 45.65 34.6447.97

#100 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:27.30

Tabibiazar, Liam J 12 Young, Carter R 11

House, Zeki C 12 Conibear, Ashton B 12

33.35 48.36 34.0431.55

#101 Girls 500 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE13McInnes, Makayla A1 5:31.07

30.06 33.01 33.7433.83

33.98 33.33 33.54 33.70

33.64 32.24

MCC-SE14Chapin, Roee K2 6:07.27

31.62 35.84 37.5737.37

37.67 38.19 38.53 38.16

37.27 35.05

MCC-SE13Schrader, Elizabeth Grace3 6:18.41

33.47 37.63 39.1338.55

38.93 38.56 38.91 38.43

38.37 36.43

MCC-SE15Hoeng, AmyLynn J4 6:23.85

33.09 37.45 39.8938.97

39.31 39.89 39.61 39.52

37.88 38.24

CAT-SE14Wendorf, Claire E5 6:25.84

32.46 36.19 39.0538.33

39.39 40.02 39.28 40.97

40.92 39.23

MCC-SE12Bechtol, Tallulah M6 6:56.46

37.22 40.93 42.3242.05

42.81 43.41 43.21 42.58

42.54 39.39

CCAC-GA14Gleaton, Havyn E7 7:29.71

40.18 46.24

45.96 46.94 46.15 45.75

44.98 43.58

MCC-SE12Bean, Matti H8 8:03.33

37.64 45.18 50.3448.01

50.13

51.15 46.84

CCAC-GA15Garcia, Zacari9 8:08.79

41.32 48.73 52.8450.23

51.63 50.65 50.29 49.96

48.43 44.71

#102 Boys 500 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MCC-SE17Flasch, Ben L1 4:53.28

26.68 29.18 29.9829.49

30.07 29.61 29.80 29.93

29.76 28.78

MCC-SE18Holmes, Jake C2 4:53.73

26.38 28.64 29.7129.18

30.06 29.82 29.97 30.51

30.30 29.16

MCC-SE17Flasch, Henry J3 5:00.00

26.52 29.65 30.5130.43

31.60 29.43 29.86 30.08

30.80 31.12

CCAC-GA16Bash, Vincent S4 5:17.39

27.67 30.95 31.7030.91

31.69 32.34 34.00 33.43

32.62 32.08

MCC-SE16Braly, Tyler J5 5:17.50

28.80 31.40 32.9232.12

32.43 33.19 32.91 33.04

32.68 28.01

MCC-SE17Ruth, Cole C6 5:28.91

27.85 31.96 33.8732.49

33.81 34.62 34.19 34.24

33.25 32.63

MCC-SE13Stevens, Foster L7 5:51.01

29.38 35.09 37.1036.14

35.45 35.66 35.67 35.97

35.67 34.88

MCC-SE12House, Zeki C8 5:52.82

31.67 35.84 35.4236.13

35.45 35.74 36.37 36.04

36.09 34.07

MCC-SE14Bilbrey IV, Benton G9 5:53.08

31.59 34.40 35.7535.77

36.22 36.16 36.61 36.36

35.76 34.46

CCAC-GA14Mederios, Luke M10 6:18.61

33.93 38.07 39.7239.51

39.72 40.07 39.10 38.65

36.30 33.54

CCAC-GA14Loftis, Avery M11 6:18.63

12.95 20.90 39.321:15.36

39.75 39.58 39.50 39.13

38.25 33.89

CCAC-GA13Moore, Jacob A12 6:23.00

33.75 37.84 38.9539.76

39.80 40.52 39.60 39.53

36.90 36.35

MCC-SE10Schrader, Charlie E13 6:27.82

34.80 39.23 39.5540.12

39.05 40.15 39.87 39.15

39.19 36.71

CCAC-GA12Henry, Nicholas B14 6:33.30

33.64 38.51 41.2139.71

40.12 41.08 40.26 41.00

40.91 36.86

CCAC-GA13Manis, Colton T15 6:40.49

33.78 39.84 41.7942.08

41.38 41.78 40.86 40.39

40.34 38.25


